This equipment is used by Telco and ISP to distribute IP/Ethernet or Internet access
over  multiple E1/T1 links.  These n E1/T1 can be transported by Microwave or SDH or
PDH networks. The XM-M16E1 is an very efficient tool to deploy small DSLAM in low
density area over long distance traditional Microwave. The XM-M16E1 is an automatic
system bounding up to 16E1 to transport an Ethernet between two nodes or to multiple
node. This Plug and Play solution provide a better bandwidth, better latency  and lower
cost solution than routing and bridging system.
The XM-M16E1-4TTX is supporting  E1 over all SDH and PDH G703 or G704 network or

Rue de l’Ornette, 28410 Abondant—France
Tél. : 33 (0)2.37.62.87.90, Fax : 33 (0)
ORDERING INFORMATION
XM-MBASE-4TTX    ANSI chassis with 4x10/100Baset, 1 SNMP port, 4 slots WAN, 2 slots power
XM-MBASE-3TTX-FXSM30-SC   ANSI chassis with 3x10/100Baset, 1 x100FX SM30km, 1 SNMP port, 4 slots WAN, 2 slots power
XM-MBASE-3TTX-FX-SFP  ANSI chassis with 3x10/100Baset, 1 x100FX SFP,  1 SNMP port, 4 slots WAN, 2 slots power
XM-MBASE-3TTX-2Combo  ANSI chassis with 3x10/100Baset, 2 Combo 10/100/1000Baset & SFP Giga, 1 SNMP port,
    4 slots WAN, 2 slots power
Modules
XM-MMOD-4E1-RJ45  Module 4 E1 120 ohms, 4 RJ45, for XM-BASE-4TTX, 4 maxi
XM-MMOD-4E1-DB25  Module 4 E1 120 ohms, 1 DB25, for XM-BASE-4TTX, 4 maxi
XM-MMOD-4E1-MBNC-75  Module 4 E1 75 ohms, 8 mini BNC, for XM-BASE-4TTX, 4 maxi
XM-MMOD-4E1-DB25-75  Module 4 E1 75 ohms, 1 DB25, for XM-BASE-4TTX, 4 maxi
CA-XM-DB25-4RJ45M  3m cable for module XM-MOD-4E1-DB25
CA-XM-DB25-8BNC  3m cable for module XM-MOD-4E1-DB25-75
XM-MMOD-AC  Power supply 110V/230V for XM-BASE-SW4TTX (maxi 2)
XM-MMOD-DC24  Power supply 24Vdc for XM-BASE-SW4TTX (maxi 2)
XM-MMOD-DC48  Power supply 48Vdc for XM-BASE-SW4TTX (maxi 2)
WAN T1 interface :
Modules 4T1 , maximum 4 modules
Line 1,544 Mbps ± 32 ppm
Connector RJ48C (100 ohm)